
DATE DAY ACTIVITY

Special Assembly ( Re-opening of School)

Hawan(New session)

Ice Breaking  Class Activity (IX-XI)

6.04.20243 Thursday Special Assembly-World Health Day  and Activities

7.04.2023 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

8.04.2023 Saturday Holiday For Students ( 2nd Saturday)

13.04.2023 Thursday Special Assembly - Ambedkar Jayanti & Baisakhi

14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday)

18.04.2023 Tuesday

Special Assembly -World Heritage Day and Collage 

Making Activity

21.04.2023 Friday
Special Assembly- Earth Day / Poster Making and Slogan 

Writing Competition

22.04.2023 Saturday Holiday Eid- ul - Fitr (Tentative)

Inter- House Basketball Tournament ( IX-X Boys)

Inter- House Basketball Tournament ( IX-X Girls)

Inter- House Basketball Tournament ( XI-XII Boys)

Inter- House Basketball Tournament ( XI-XII Girls)

Classes IX-XII

4.04.23 Tuesday

27.04.2023 Thursday

KAPIL GYANPEETH

(An English Medium, Co-Educational (10+2) CBSE School)

April 2023-24 School Activity Calendar (Tentative)

28.04.2023 Friday

Parent Teacher MeetSaturday29.04.2023


